Multifamily
Residential
Office
BuildingSchool
Dorm
Multifamily Residential BnB/Rental
• Front doors
• Home office

LocklyPro Commercial app BLE 4.2
LocklyOS, Matter
Ordering information
1 Edition
PGD679L          Latch
2  Wi-Fi Hub
PGH200 (included/optional))
*Wi-Fi hub required
4  Finish
SS                    Stainless Steel
MB                   Matte Black
AB                   Aged Bronze
                        Custom colors
                        available (advanced order
                               required)
7  RFID / Fob key
   PGA803WH  Tag key  (`3 included)
   PGA803P       Fob key (10pcs.not included)
   PGA803L       1” RFID sticker (10pcs)
   PGA803LL      2 ½” x 1 ⅓” RFID sticker (10pcs)
   PGA803S       RFID card (10pcs)
3  Touchscreen Cover
Included
PGA717SN or PGA717MB
5 Credential Manager Encoder